ENI SPA

ENI SPA
ISIN:

Overview

2024/08/16 17:29:57

Price
14.48 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

IT0003132476

1.07% (0.15)

ITO003132476
ENI

Euronext Milan
EUR

Utilities

Stock

46,123 EUR
FTSE MIB INDEX

14.422 EUR (1,000)
14.50 EUR (1,300)
14.57 EUR

14.57 EUR

14.38 EUR

14.326 EUR
14.48662 EUR
9,491,528
100,742,543.00
11,947

1

53
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/08/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/08/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/08/12 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/29 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/07/26 B Equity Weekly &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=38855417,154589553,158756079,160015549,226233745,226233746,226233227
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IT0003132476&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=IT0003132476&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d472d348204fd86a03dc64811b4be11f92956d004b0f7caf561adbf50424c148&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=da1807203983bd3b4&time=1724008772&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2bf2a2f447100efeb8f707fef609d6c9239f83188228534ab4e4ad48729b4fe2&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fbbc0df6e53e74cae&time=1724008772&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c781d6829177f9d90d3d92f384ab5536ea2f1c9f65baefe344aedbe7491c2fa8&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0fdb4e824aa5307f1&time=1724008772&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5aa13358610a0662bdc429617b6949567e07defeea79375c524e20bd6a848f60&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2c758ea86214f9d70&time=1724008772&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b03adf5b481f08656b88012fe9eaa13a4476a1f6d289b1dca3d6037928b7422&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3708e38fa4d4124dc&time=1724008772&tool=RSC

ENI SPA

Details

2024/08/16 17:29:57

Price

14.48 EUR

Difference (] 1.07% (0.15)
General attributes
ISIN IT0O003132476
Symbol ENI
Exchange Euronext Milan
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 46,123 EUR

Benchmark FTSE MIB INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 14.422 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 14.50 EUR (1,300)
Open 14.57 EUR
High 14.57 EUR
Low 14.38 EUR
Close (prev. day) 14.326 EUR
VWAP 14.48662 EUR
Volume (pcs) 9,491,528
Trading volume 100,742,543.00
Number of trades 11,947
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +2.55% +5.18% +39.20%
Perf (abs.) +0.36 +0.71 +4.08
Beta 0.59 0.56 0.74
Volatility 17.97 18.33 24.96
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

14.41 EUR (5,635,376)
14.26 EUR (9,349,023)
14.57 EUR (9,764,306)
14.76 EUR (10,294,225)
15.82 EUR (2024/04/12)
13.48 EUR (2024/06/17)
15.83 EUR (2023/10/27)
13.48 EUR (2024/06/17)

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

Date

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/

Time

17:35

15:30

22:26

21:45

08:09

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
14.494 EUR 0.22 25
14.426 EUR 0.00 4
14.518 EUR 0.28 38
1452 EUR 0.03 64
14.40 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=IT0003132476
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457772
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385797
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12530
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12531

ENI SPA

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/08

2024/
07/31

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

17:30

08:01

08:01

18:10

19:45

20:29

17:29

19:31

21:52

14.392 EUR 0.00

14.412 EUR 0.00

14.412 EUR 0.00

14.514 EUR 0.02

15.56 USD 0.04

14.82 EUR 0.43

1448 EUR 100.74

14.47 EUR 0.00

14.524 EUR 0.00

55

11,947
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39657995
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39657995
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1978511
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12533
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208184
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3461375
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915450
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915450
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12534
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12529

ENI SPA

Company profile

Company Logo

m eni o

Contact Details
ENI SPA

Piazzale Enrico Mattei, 1 - 00144 Rome

Telefon: +39-6-598-21
Fax: +39-6-598-22141
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Claudio
Descalzi

Claudio
Granata

Cristian
Signoretto

Erika
Mandraffino

Francesca
Zarri

Francesco
Gattei

Gianfranco
Cariola

Giuseppe
Zafarana

Grazia Fimiani
Guido Brusco
Guiseppe Ricci
Lapo Pistelli
Luca
Franceschini
Roberto Ulissi
Stefano

Speroni

Umberto
Carrara

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Giuseppe
Zafarana
Federica Seganti
Roberto Ciciani
Carolyn Dittmeier
Cristina Sgubin
Elisa Baroncini

Massimo Belcredi

Raphael Louis L.
Vermeir

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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